

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2838/2006

(From the final order dated 20/03/2006 in CRLOP No. 27039/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.RAVI KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE&12 ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,impleading party,permission to place
addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 07/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up after two
weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master