

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 111/2011

V.RAVI KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE&12 ORS  
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 is present.  
Six weeks time is given to the learned counsel for the parties  
to file the additional documents, if any.  
List again on 12.9.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

Mg  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2014.07.12  
12:48:41 IST  
Reason: